
CENTRO DE TESTAJE DE AIA
SERIE Nº 112

GANADERÍA CROTAL NOMBRE FECHA NACIMIENTO PADRE DIB_P MADRE DIP_M ABU PATERNO ABU MATERNO

1 ROQUE SARDON,HERMINIA ES061510502605 VARTY -XT 01/02/2024 MARVIN FR005502430521 MAGILARI ES031510353989 ESA -IA- HECTOR

2 JOSUNE AROZENA ES011530603475 VADOCK -UX 01/02/2024 PADDOCK -UX FR006514069854 OLETA -UX ES021530505182 JURY LEMA

3 JOSUNE AROZENA ES031530603477 VODKA -UX 03/02/2024 PADDOCK -UX FR006514069854 MADDI ES021530465921 JURY FASTEVIN

4 ROQUE SARDON,HERMINIA ES081510502607 VERNAT -XT 07/02/2024 SUBLIME FR004821017469 ELKAR ES081510294171 NORMAND TURBO

5 JOSEBA IZAGIRRE CARCEDO ES011530620689 VOLT -YC 19/02/2024 NOUGAT FR001941057212 JAMAICA ES001530387622 GRACIEUX DISNEY   -IA-

6 PREMIETXEBERRI E.Z. ES011530620532 VOST -ZJ 21/02/2024 PANACHE FR001539042994 NEGAR ES001530450282 LANO CHAMPION -IA- (ELIFE)

7 MIKEL ELGARRESTA MINTEGI ES071530620641 V-ZORAGARRI -ZS 07/03/2024 RECORD FR006515170026 JEREMIADE FR003566423395 NELSON ELITE

8 MEABE EGUILUZ, VICTORIANO ES081510501637 VALDO -XS 08/03/2024 PONGO P FR001609404616 O -XS ES091510390551 HERBIER-P MILAN

9 NIETO, GALO ES051520619883 VASCO -NR 09/03/2024 RUPERTO -YT ES091009892640 PEPI -NR ES091520537646 ERWIN NIKANOR -DP

10 GANADERIA ARTEA, S.L. ES061520611584 VILLON -UA 09/03/2024 SOLISTE FR008700673429 RAFAELA -UA ES031520542912 NICO NESTOR

11 ZELAIARAN E.Z. ES091530603235 VALENTINIANO -HL 13/03/2024 RAMIRO -ZJ ES051530535927 JESENIA ES041530424071 GOUVERNAIL ZAZPI

12 JOSEBA IZAGIRRE CARCEDO ES031530620692 VARTOLO -YC 18/03/2024 NOUGAT FR001941057212 VILLA ES021530278162 GRACIEUX REVEILLON

13 MEABE RUIZ , JOSEBA ES051510501838 VINKO -JMR 21/03/2024 SAFRAN FR008160292325 M ES051510358431 OBAMA EXPLOSIF

14 IÑAKI AIZPURU LAURINIKA ES091530615042 VGIRAUD -UK 21/03/2024 OCTOGONAL FR008700672677 LORATA FR008708422290 JURANCON GABON

15 BELAMENDI BASERRIA ES071530627813 VESGA -IRU 06/04/2024 TANO -BHM ES020815359561 PALMA -ZQ ES011530511558 OLERON HEROS

16 GANADERIA ARTEA, S.L. ES091520611598 VENANCIO -UA 11/04/2024 SOLISTE FR008700673429 REINA -UA ES061520542926 NICO LEADER


